Wis. Valley Conference Boys Soccer
Wis. Rapids Lincoln at Marshfield
Final Score: Marshfield 4, Wis. Rapids Lincoln 0

SCORING SUMMARY

Half
1

1
2
2

GOALKEEPING
Player
Carson Crotteau

Jared Klein
Matt Pahl

TEAM STATS
Team

Wis. Rapids Lincoln
Marshfield

Time
15:54
17:14
51:28
89:35

Team Goal
MFLD Luke McCann
MFLD Klaus Friedli
MFLD Hunter McManus
MFLD Hunter McManus
Minutes
Team Played
Wis. Rapids Lincoln 90
Marshfield 45
Marshfield 45
Shots
Shots On Goal Fouls
13 12 6
30 12 8

Date: Oct. 4

Assist

Hunter McManus
none

Klaus Friedli
Klaus Friedli

Goals
Allowed
4

o

Corner
Kicks

Goalie
Saves
8

Yellow
Cards

Decision
(W,LorT)
L



